Gesamttabelle OSJ-Cup 2019/20

Name
Altersklasse U18W

1. Gubler,Katharina

2. Sperber,Johanna
Altersklasse U18

1. Mark,Philipp

2. Denz,Johannes

3. Gold,Florian

4. Hauer,Maximilian

5. Stockl,Maximilian
Altersklasse U16

1. Steinhauer,Artur
Ehrl,Wolfgang
Bangsa,Pandu
Hauer,Julian
Gold,Michael
Kirsch,Tomass

7. Daniliuc,George
Altersklasse U14W

1. Maller,Alina

2. Bangsa,Citra

3. Irrler,Annalena
Altersklasse U14

1. Scherl,Rafael
Lex,Bernhard
Gubler,Florian
Reger,Christoph
Bayerl,Jonas
Sperber,Benedikt
Ashok,Abhyud
Paulus,Tom
Krieger,Leopold
. Weber,Elias
. Mobius,Benedikt
. Junge,Ryan
. Schreiner,Philip
. Siska,Oliver

15. Wimmer,Elija
Altersklasse U12

1. Miller,Milo
Gubler,Lukas
Schickram,Paul
Sluckis,Daniel
Weinberger,Maxim
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Schilay,Vinzenz

Reimann,Marcus
WeiR,Johannes

. Dechant,Lukas

. Smirnov,Arkhip

. Stohr,Leon

. Survaiya,Bhaskar
. Gohlke,Julian

. Baierl,Lorenz

O o NoOU A WN

e ol
O hd WNR O

. Gnokam-Barat,Jason

Lichtenegger,Katharina

Verein

TSV Kareth-Lappersdorf
SC Windischeschenbach

SC Windischeschenbach
SC Windischeschenbach
SK Kelheim 1920

SC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
SK Schwandorf

SC Bavaria Regensburg von 1881

TSV Kareth-Lappersdorf
SK Kelheim 1920
SC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
SK Kelheim 1920

SC Bavaria Regensburg von 1881

T.u.Sportgem.Laaber e.V.

SC Windischeschenbach
SK Kelheim 1920
TSV Dietfurt/Altm. e.V.

SK Schwandorf

ASV Burglengenfeld SAbt
TSV Kareth-Lappersdorf
SK Neumarkt e.V.

TV 1899 Parsberg e.V.

SC Windischeschenbach
SG Post/Siid Regensburg
SK Schwandorf

TV Riedenburg Schach
TSV Nittenau
Schachfreunde Tegernheim
TSV Kareth-Lappersdorf
Schachfreunde Roding
Post Regensburg
T.u.Sportgem.Laaber e.V.

SC Windischeschenbach
TSV Kareth-Lappersdorf
SK Schwandorf

SC Bavaria Regensburg von 1881

SK Kelheim 1920

SK Neumarkt
Schachfreunde Tegernheim
SK Kelheim 1920

SK Kelheim 1920
T.u.Sportgem.Laaber e.V.
SC Windischeschenbach
SK Kelheim 1920

SG Post/Suid Regensburg
SK Kelheim 1920

SC Windischeschenbach
SG Post/Siid Regensburg

-1-

1

25
20

25
12

17,5
17,5

25

15
20
11
12
10

25
20

25
20
15
12

10

11

25
20
11
12
10

U N N O O

w

2

25
20

20
25
12
15

20
25
11
15
12
10

25
20
15

25
20
12

10
11
15

4,5

4,5

3

25
20

20
12
25

15
25
20
15

12

20
25
15

25

11
20
12

10
15

N 00

w o U1 O

4 5 6 Summe
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65
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37
32,5
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70
65
30
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28,5
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Stand: 08.10.2021
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Name

17. Kuz,Enrique

18. Pleiner,Theresa

19. Petermichl,Toni

20. Stoma,Maxim
Altersklasse U10

1. Neumeier,Konstantin
Schwarzfischer,Julia
Pemsel,Lorenz
Thanner,David
Spanner,Kilian
Wittl, Tizian
Stohr,Steven
Pritzel, Johannes
Survaiya,Mansi
. Goppold,Lukas
. Mersi,Constantin
. Paar,Theresa
. Fuchs,Eva
. Altaha,Teim
. Gerber,Nikita

16. Krieger,Johannes
Altersklasse U08

1. Pavlov,Timofej
Weil3,Sara
Sitnik,Arthur
Gnokam-Barat,Steve
Gering,Luca
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Verein

SG Post/Siid Regensburg
TSV Dietfurt/Altm. e.V.
SK Kelheim 1920
T.u.Sportgem.Laaber e.V.

SK Kelheim 1920
Schachfreunde Roding

SC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
Schachfreunde Tegernheim
Schachfreunde Tegernheim
TV 1899 Parsberg e.V.

SK Kelheim 1920

SK Schwandorf

SG Post/Siid Regensburg
TV Riedenburg Schach

SG Post/Siid Regensburg
SK Schwandorf

SK Kelheim 1920

TV Riedenburg Schach

TV 1899 Parsberg e.V.

TV Riedenburg Schach

SC Bavaria Regensburg von 1881

SK Kelheim 1920
SK Kelheim 1920
SG Post/Siid Regensburg
SK Kelheim 1920
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